
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E R/W WESTER RD, N 784.38 FT FOR
258.68 FT, E 851.19 FT, S 259.05

FALOTICO ANTHONY J/FALOTICO LAURETTA L
1405 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08915-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/23/2023 TW 5.05 55,550 0 0 55,550

STANDARD
3

176,101
16,070
55,550

247,721
84,331

163,390
HX HB 51,411

111,979
247,721

0

247,721

0768/0458 12/03/1992 WD Q I 93,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY DOUGLASS

ANTHONY FALOTICO

0534/0077 3/01/1984 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: 5.05 AC WITH IMP

000046449 Electrical Servic 0 02/03/2023

18539 M H 125 07/24/2001

HX Base Yr

1405 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,170 111.4740 124.85 270,924 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1684

BAS 1,684 100 1,684 136,661

FEP 480 80 384 31,162

FOP 314 30 94 7,628

PTO 152 5 8 649

2,630 2,170 176,101

BAS= W17 S32 FOP= S5 E54 N5W16 N2 W22 S2 W16$ E16 N2 E22 S2
E16 N32 FEP= E6 N20 W24 S20 E18$ W18 PTO= N8 W19 S8 E19$
W19$.

BAS

17

32

16
2

22
2

16

32

1819

FOP
5

54

5

16
2

22
2

16

FEP

6

20

24

20

18

PTO 8

19

8

19

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 470

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,600

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300
16,070

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,550


